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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Liz Kaller; T 01626650626
kallerjutta@googlemail.com

Madchen U 15 2 (4er)
MF: Klara Bérger

m 015253759396; info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Horner, Sophia
Kaller, Liz
Walczuch, Charlotte
Muiller, Hannah
Juric, Maria
Kilikidou, Sofia
Kilikidou, Anastasia
KeRler, Sophie
Beck, Mylie

Zezelj, Nela

Borger, Klara
Schrade, Freya
Boewer, Lieselotte
16 Ramirez-Rubio, Elina
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Avendano, Gabriella (COL*)
Chandrasekar, Enisha

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20963159
21204390
20957061
21101422
20964740
21057175
21054859
21206412
21061938
21061985
21108452
21061969
21061942
21061943
21105065
2010

LK DR Info
LK17,5
LK19,5
LK22,1
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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